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View all of our properties at:

Century21Lemac.com

Welcome to the beautiful, quiet, and wondrous Mountain Home, Arkansas located 
in the Ozark Mountains! 

As you may have noticed, Mountain Home is one of the best retirement and vacation 
spots in the USA.

Here in Mountain Home, we have 3 wonderful rivers, 2 lakes, and breathtaking 
mountain views that make this place one of the leading relocation and retirement 
locations in America. From May to September, Bull Shoals Lake and Lake Norfork are 
perfect for water skiing, boating, floating around on a raft in the many swimming 
areas, and relaxing on the lake shore. There are several camp grounds, hiking trails, 
and public parks along the lakes and rivers in our area. 

Have we mentioned hunting? Our area offers a variety of hunting wild game: whitetail 
deer, wild turkey, quail, pheasant, duck, squirrel, dove, and rabbit to name a few.

The Mountain Home area has 3 amazing local golf courses: Big Creek Golf Course, 
Twin Lakes Golf Course and Rivercliff Golf Club.

It’s no surprise that the Mountain Home area consistently ranks in the top 100 of 
retirement communities in the United States.

Area Information
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  Text or Call: (870) 321-9454

Bull Shoals
MLS#118189 Beautiful home bordering the 
Govt. strip. Seasonal lake view, minutes 
to the lake, marina, river, and shopping. 
Recently remodeled kitchen with large island 
and Quartz counter tops. RV or boat storage 
and large shop.

3BR 2.0BA  $219,900

NINA UPTON	 (870) 321-9454
CENTURY 21 LeMAC EAST	  (870) 492-7653

  Text or Call: (870) 404-3614

Calico Rock
MLS#118000 Close to White River! 3 bedroom 
home, hardwood floors, steel roof, vinyl 
siding, new vinyl in kitchen and bath plus a 
30 x 40 shop/garage heated & cooled with a 
bath! All on 1 acre m/l, edge of town location!

3BR 1.0BA  $99,900

JOHN HOWARD	 (870) 404-3614
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 405-0500

Calico Rock
MLS#117821 In Historical Calico Rock on 
White River, all brick 1872SF, 2BR/2BA/2car 
Carport, 1 car garage heated/cooled. Kitchen 
with island, oak cabinets, large master bath 
with walk-in closets. 2.5 acres m/l, wood 
privacy fence. City water/sewer/natural gas.

2BR 2.1BA  $185,000

KENT SMITH	 (870) 405-0500
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 405-0977

Caulfield
MLS#115091 MAJESTIC RETREAT - 
Gorgeous Victorian influence 3bd/3ba, 
4996 sq ft custom home on private 47.76 
wooded ac. Featuring: indoor heated pool, 
1,000 sq ft Game Room has electronically 
retractable queen size bed could be used as 
4th bedroom. Path to river.

3BR 3.0BA  $499,900

PENNY GREEN	 (870) 405-0977
CENTURY 21 LeMAC EAST	  (870) 492-7653

  Text or Call: (870) 405-0793

Cotter
MLS#117382 Located near White River 3 bd, 
2 bath well maintained 1994 manufactured 
home on permanent foundation. LR w/gas 
fireplace, kit. Stainless app. Master Suite, 
on 4 lots on paved Rd. Only $55.00 sq. ft.!

3BR 2.0BA  $83,900

LINDA ZDORA	 (870) 405-0793
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 404-8747

Cotter
MLS#117377 Beautiful home with a great 
master suite, 4 bedrooms, split floor plan 
and two car garage and a view of the White 
River Valley. Over 4000 feet of living space 
with a custom kitchen with granite counter 
tops and a 32 X 23 family/recreation area.

4BR 2.1BA  $334,500

DARYL YOUNG	 (870) 404-8747
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 656-7888

Elizabeth
MLS#117713 VACATION/WEEKEND/
RETIREMENT HOME NEXT TO LAKE 
NORFORK. 4BR, 2BA, 1440 sf home, 
spacious rooms, country style kitchen-dining 
combo, large covered deck, 24’ x 36’ boat 
barn, 18’ x 42’ boat barn, path to lake from 
back yard, boat launch at end of street

4BR 2.0BA  $49,500

JOHN SCHAUB	 (870) 656-7888
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 405-0793

Elizabeth
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
1472 SF home on level lot with fenced back 
yard. Family room opens to a large deck. 
This is a family home with a private setting 
on a dead end street. All city utilities, with 
gas furnace and central air conditioning.

3BR 2.0BA  $75,500

KENT SMITH	 (870) 405-0500
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 656-7888

Gassville
MLS#118184 IT FEELS LIKE HOME - CUTE, 
SPLIT BEDROOM RANCH, PRIVACY 
FENCED - 3 BR 2 BA, 1290+ sf open plan, 
updated 2012 & 2019. HVAC new 2018. 
Convenient eat-in kitchen w/bar, Living area 
w/vaulted ceiling. Generous master suite w/
walk-in closet, full bath.

3BR 2.0BA  $127,000

JOHN SCHAUB	 (870) 656-7888
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 656-4095

Gassville
MLS#117969 Multiple opportunities for this 
property,  3bdrm/2ba home on 5.6 acres 
with a split bdrm plan eat-in kitchen and 
formal dining room. Fenced backyard, 
storm shelter,  workshop and  RV parking 
with electricity.

3BR 2.0BA  $198,500

TINK ALBRIGHT	 (870) 656-4095
CENTURY 21 LeMAC EAST	  (870) 492-7653

  Text or Call: (870) 404-0038

Glenco
MLS#117680 Country living in newly 
remodeled home. 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 
family room with wet bar, all appliances. This 
home is of the finest quality. This property 
is located in Glencoe, Fulton County, AR.

3BR 2.0BA  $139,900

DON RATZEL	 (870) 404-0038
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 321-7879

Henderson
MLS#115493 2BR 2BA Mobile sitting on 1.42 
Ac m/l just outside of town. Property is only 
minutes from Norfork Lake, boat ramp and 
marina. Property features a newer metal 
roof located on corner of state highway 
and a county road. Needs TLC and priced 
accordingly.

2BR 2.0BA  $35,000

RON WALLACE	 (870) 321-7879
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 404-3614

Henderson
MLS#118076 Ready for FUN! 3BR/1bath 
lake home. Completely redone in 2008. 
Fully furnished. Just bring your swimsuit 
and boat...Boat slip included. Lake view, 
large deck. 14 x 30 carport. Come play at 
the lake!!

3BR 1.0BA  $109,000

JOHN HOWARD	 (870) 404-3614
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 421-7978

Henderson
MLS#117239 Full or part time, 3 bedroom 2 
bath, contemporary lake home less than a 
mile to boat launch. Level tree shaded lot 
with privacy fence & large detached garage 
for all your lake toys.

3BR 2.0BA  $125,000

DANNY PORTER	 (870) 421-7978
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 405-9777

Henderson
MLS#118215 Large lake home w/numerous 
outbuildings. 120’ of Corp property. Boat 
storage plus boat slip! Lots of outdoor 
space, covered decks, & open patios! Small 
fenced area for dogs. All buildings have 
power. BRMs updated with new flooring 
throughout home.

3BR 2.1BA  $339,900

KELLY HORNE-JOHNSON	 (870) 405-9777
CENTURY 21 LeMAC EAST	  (870) 492-7653
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  Text or Call: (870) 405-9777

Henderson
MLS#117825 New construction w/beautiful 
Lake Norfork views. Lower level is open 
concept but builder will divide. Handicap 
accessible, wired for generator, oversized 
garage, over 1300’ of deck space, indoor/
outdoor FP, countertops ordered, buyer 
chooses flooring

2BR 3.0BA  $599,000

KELLY HORNE-JOHNSON	 (870) 405-9777
CENTURY 21 LeMAC EAST	  (870) 492-7653

  Text or Call: (870) 405-9777

Henderson
MLS#116765 Newly built cabin, located on 390 
gorgeous acres. Approx 100 acres open, 290 
acres of woods. Seasonal creek, adjoining 
Bennetts Bayou, Government strip, boat slip 
included. Furnished.

2BR 1.0BA  $1,190,000

KELLY HORNE-JOHNSON	 (870) 405-9777
CENTURY 21 LeMAC EAST	  (870) 492-7653

  Text or Call: (870) 405-0793

Horseshoe Bend
MLS#118191 155’ of Lake Pioneer frontage 
from this attractive split level, 4 bed, 2 bath, 
2 car garage, workshop. Open floor plan, 2 
gas fireplaces, guest suite, LL is almost all 
Master Suite, fenced yard,  Private pier to 
fish or swim from.

4BR 2.0BA  $152,000

LINDA ZDORA	 (870) 405-0793
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (417) 543-3685

Isabella
MLS#117563 LAKE VIEW HOME WITH 
SUPER DOCK STALL Located on 3 lake 
view acres south of Isabella, MO, and 
overlooking Spring Creek arm of Bull Shoals 
Lake in Ozark Co. 1344 sq ft, 2BR, 2BA 
home is move-in-ready. Walk-out basement 
style with both levels finished.

2BR 1.1BA  $198,000

DON SMILEY	 (417) 543-3685
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY OZARKS	 (417) 273-4212

  Text or Call: (870) 405-0793

Jordan
MLS#118192 Big sky, Eagles & Lake Norfork 
views... Cannot be matched, custom brick 
w/4BRM/3BA 3 car gar on 2.89 ac. m/l end 
of road privacy. Vaulted ceiling, hardwoods, 
2 stories windows, gas FP in LR. Master 
en’suite on main. LL has en’suite Master & 
much more

4BR 3.0BA  $435,000

LINDA ZDORA	 (870) 405-0793
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 405-0793

Jordan
MLS#114629 Custom 6,200 sq ft 4 bed, 3 full 
and 3.5 baths on levels of living.  Park-like 
44.63 ac. Clear/wooded w/ trails & pond.  Yr 
round Lake Norfork views off front porch. 
Vaulted Ceiling, gas Log in LR, Cook kitchen, 
Master en’suite on main, 3 bed & 2 ba

4BR 3.3BA  $699,000

LINDA ZDORA	 (870) 405-0793
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 405-0500

Jordan
MLS#114711 Outstanding view of Norfork 
Lake. Brick 3BRM/4.5BA, 17.9AC. Split 
bedroom & open floor plan. Main level - 
deluxe updated kitchen w/breakfast bar, 
dining room, living room, glass porch w/
spacious country view & 24x42 swimming 
pool and much more!

3BR 4.1BA  $825,500

KENT SMITH	 (870) 405-0500
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 421-7266

Lakeview
MLS#117791 Perfect Home to add your 
own personal touch. Kitchen has new 
appliances, new hickory cabinets. Master 
Bath has new hickory cabinets new tub & 
toilet and new ceiling fans. This home has 
98% LED lighting and whole house filtered 
water system.

3BR 2.0BA  $150,000

LOREL KOPLIN	 (870) 421-7266
CENTURY 21 LeMAC EAST	  (870) 492-7653

  Text or Call: (870) 656-7888

Lakeview
MLS#115718 SPACIOUS 3BR/3BA RANCH - 
Open floor plan, private wooded setting. 2 
Kitchens, 2 Living areas, 2 Master Suites, 
2 Garages. Large rooms. Fireplace, Deck. 
Large lot ensures privacy. Basement potting 
room/shop. Recently remodeled. Clean, 
move-in ready.

3BR 3.0BA  $207,000

JOHN SCHAUB	 (870) 656-7888
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 421-7978

Lakeview
MLS#117679 Prime 100’ White River Frontage, 
rustic cabin slip into 4 separate rental units 
under one roof, 2123SF of heated space, 
level 1.10 Acres M/L, private with wood 
privacy fencing on one side and woods 
on the other, in a popular area. Close to 
Gaston’s.

2BR 4.0BA  $250,000

DANNY PORTER	 (870) 421-7978
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 656-7888

Lakeview
MLS#117301 STUNNING VIEWS OF BULL 
SHOALS LAKE, 4000+sf 3BR, 2.5BA 
RANCH-STYLE LAKE VIEW HOME. 
Beautiful kitchen, large rooms, master 
suite, 3 seasons room w/stunning view, full 
w/o basement, 1000+sf workshop. Terraced 
garden, Minutes to Lakeview marina & ramp.

3BR 2.1BA  $324,900

JOHN SCHAUB	 (870) 656-7888
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 405-0793

Melbourne
MLS#116962 This 4 bed 3.5 bath home located 
in Melbourne, AR  features custom cabinets, 
stainless steel appliances, hardwood floors, 
covered porch, outbuilding, and plenty of 
space to entertain.  Close to restaurants, 
shopping, and nature.

4BR 3.1BA  $248,500

LINDA ZDORA	 (870) 405-0793
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 421-7978

Midway
MLS#117688 Wow! Clean & neat, open floor 
plan, sky lights, newer arch shingles, newer 
heat pump, all appliances & outbuilding. 
Overlooking Bull Shoals Lake, minutes to 
town & move in condition! This property is 
located in Midway, Baxter County, AR.

2BR 1.1BA  $74,900

DANNY PORTER	 (870) 421-7978
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 321-6816

Mountain Home
MLS#117762 INVESTOR SPECIAL!!! This 1 
bedroom, 1 bath with bonus room home 
is asking for its new owner. Needing some 
major TLC, go in, take everything out, and 
START OVER! This could be yours! Includes 
a 20 x 15 Detached Garage will need some 
repair.

1BR 1.0BA  $27,900

ALLEN HELMS	 (870) 321-6816
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 321-6816

Mountain Home
MLS#117925 3 bed, 2 bath rehab home 
in need of new owner. Located South of 
Hwy 5 from Amon’s Lake, across from the 
Moose Lodge and Sealco Manufacturing. 
This property is located in Mountain Home, 
Baxter County, AR.

3BR 2.0BA  $34,900

ALLEN HELMS	 (870) 321-6816
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 404-0038

Mountain Home
MLS#117525 2 for the price 1! Two homes on 
one lot, 1BR/1BA house & 2BR/1BA single 
wide mobile. Newer septic (4 years old), 
newer heat pump and gas furnace, partially 
furnished all appliances. Great weekender, 
close to town, lake & river. Sold “As-is, 
Where-is”

2BR 1.0BA  $39,000

DON RATZEL	 (870) 404-0038
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 405-0500

Mountain Home
MLS#117907 Handy Man Special! Very private 
corner lot, 3 bedroom, 1.5 baths, eat in 
kitchen, brick fireplace in living room, chain 
link back yard and large cement parking area 
for travel trailer. Plenty of room for workshop 
storage building.

3BR 1.1BA  $42,500

KENT SMITH	 (870) 405-0500
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 421-1028

Mountain Home
MLS#118176 Just outside city limits, one about 
1/2 acre, nice yard, home needs some TLC. 
16x22 detached garage. Newer well pump 
and tank, newer water heater.

2BR 1.1BA  $49,900

DALE HARRIS	 (870) 421-1028
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 405-0500

Mountain Home
MLS#117336 Sweet home! 3 bedroom, 1 
bath, 1066SF, updated, painted, some new 
flooring, fenced backyard, covered front 
porch, mature in age, young in condition.

3BR 1.0BA  $54,500

KENT SMITH	 (870) 405-0500
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 405-0500

Mountain Home
MLS#117488 Fisherman’s retreat. 3 bedroom, 
2 bath, 1 car garage, two storage buildings 
and joining lot with septic installed. Minutes 
from lake or river. 200 yards off Hwy 5 South. 
This property is located in Mountain Home, 
Baxter County, AR.

3BR 2.0BA  $59,500

KENT SMITH	 (870) 405-0500
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 421-7266

Mountain Home
MLS#117842 Quiet country living but yet close 
to shopping and the hospital.  Some fencing 
for dogs plenty of yard for children to play. 
Come and see this 3bdrm 2 ba. double wide 
on permanent foundation. This property is 
located in Mountain Home, Baxter County.

3BR 2.0BA  $65,000

LOREL KOPLIN	 (870) 421-7266
CENTURY 21 LeMAC EAST	  (870) 492-7653

  Text or Call: (870) 421-7978

Mountain Home
MLS#117201 Weekender or full-time 
residence! 3BRM, 2BA doublewide on 3 
lots, split floor plan, all appliances included, 
central propane gas, heat & central A/C, 
detached carport, and storage building. 
Minutes to lake access, marina, Walmart 
and much more!

3BR 2.0BA  $69,900

DANNY PORTER	 (870) 421-7978
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 405-0977

Mountain Home
MLS#117798 Affordable 2 bedroom 1 bath, 
minutes to Lake Norfork access on Pigeon 
Creek just off Blue Wing Road. The perfect 
get-away, tucked in to the woods. Only 
minutes to Mountain Home for shopping/
dining & medical.

2BR 1.0BA  $75,900

PENNY GREEN	 (870) 405-0977
CENTURY 21 LeMAC EAST	  (870) 492-7653

  Text or Call: (870) 421-0063

Mountain Home
MLS#118031 Contact Listing Agent for More 
Information.

3BR 2.0BA  $79,900

ROGER STEELE	 (870) 421-0063
CENTURY 21 LeMAC EAST	  (870) 492-7653

  Text or Call: (870) 404-8877

Mountain Home
MLS#118077 This 2 bedroom 2 bath condo/
townhome in a quiet 55+ community is just 
what you were looking for. Fees include 
outside building maintenance, snow 
removal, lawn/grounds care,  and termite 
policy. Let them do it all!

2BR 2.0BA  $79,900

CANDY BARNES	 (870) 404-8877
CENTURY 21 LeMAC EAST	  (870) 492-7653
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  Text or Call: (870) 421-0063

Mountain Home
MLS#117711 Great home in nice 
neighborhood. New heat and air in January 
2017. This property is located in Mountain 
Home, Baxter County, AR.

3BR 2.0BA  $87,500

ROGER STEELE	 (870) 421-0063
CENTURY 21 LeMAC EAST	  (870) 492-7653

  Text or Call: (870) 421-1028

Mountain Home
MLS#118039 Just waiting for you! Beautiful 
4 bedroom, 2 bath, doublewide in Rolling 
Meadows mobile home park. 1740 Sq. ft. 
privacy fenced back yard. Detached 28x40 
garage/workshop. Nice size covered front 
porch. Large master bath, walk-in closets.

4BR 2.0BA  $89,900

DALE HARRIS	 (870) 421-1028
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 405-0977

Mountain Home
MLS#117772 Privately located 3BRM/2BA 
mobile, gated entry on 10 acres and 24x26 
shop. Large family room, covered porches 
both front and back. This property is located 
in Mountain Home, Baxter County, AR.

3BR 2.0BA  $90,000

PENNY GREEN	 (870) 405-0977
CENTURY 21 LeMAC EAST	  (870) 492-7653

  Text or Call: (870) 421-7266

Mountain Home
MLS#116018 Want a great fixer upper. Then 
see a home with a heart. This 2BRM/3BA 
home is packed with possibilities. This could 
be a good vacation home when your just 
down the road from the boat launch. Nice 
big yard. All on 1 acre.

2BR 3.0BA  $98,000

LOREL KOPLIN	 (870) 421-7266
CENTURY 21 LeMAC EAST	  (870) 492-7653

  Text or Call: (870) 404-8877

Mountain Home
MLS#117878 You don’t argue with perfection.  
Spacious 2 bedroom 1 1/2 bath with 
fireplace, fenced yard.  Storage shed.  
Meticulously clean, beautifully kept, 
wonderful neighborhood, truly move in ready.

2BR 1.1BA  $98,900

CANDY BARNES	 (870) 404-8877
CENTURY 21 LeMAC EAST	  (870) 492-7653

  Text or Call: (870) 421-1028

Mountain Home
MLS#117342 Great starter home or second 
home close to lake and city. 2 bedrooms 
upstairs and one downstairs. 2 bath upstairs. 
Garage with lots of storage with workshop 
in back of garage area. Large open deck. 
Basement also has an outside entrance. 
Updated HVAC.

3BR 2.0BA  $99,900

DALE HARRIS	 (870) 421-1028
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 421-7266

Mountain Home
MLS#117938 This 2bdrm, 2bthrm is in a great 
central location close to shopping, schools 
and hospital. Your in walking distance to a 
public pool, senior center, youth center and 
walking paths.  Nice large fenced yard for 
children, grand children and pets.

2BR 2.0BA  $103,000

LOREL KOPLIN	 (870) 421-7266
CENTURY 21 LeMAC EAST	  (870) 492-7653

  Text or Call: (870) 405-8111

Mountain Home
MLS#116949 Great starter home very 
convenient to all shopping. 3 bedroom, 1.5 
bath, 1488 heated SF and large fenced yard. 
Large shade trees to cover house to keep 
cool on hot summer days. New floor covering 
and updated throughout with all city utilities.

3BR 1.1BA  $107,000

JEFF DUNN	 (870) 405-8111
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 404-8877

Mountain Home
MLS#118001 Its all done!  Roof is only days 
old, freshly painted, new vinyl plank floors. 
Clean and truly move in ready. BBQ patio 
and slab for storage building.   Nice edge 
of town neighborhood. Level lot, & extra lot 
across the street included.

3BR 2.0BA  $111,900

CANDY BARNES	 (870) 404-8877
CENTURY 21 LeMAC EAST	  (870) 492-7653

  Text or Call: (870) 421-1028

Mountain Home
MLS#117858 Seller anxious to move, 2 
bedroom, 2 bath in town home Close to 
park, shopping, medical etc. Nice lot, garden 
spot, large sunroom, 10x12 storage shed. 
This property is located in Mountain Home, 
Baxter County, AR.

2BR 2.0BA  $113,900

DALE HARRIS	 (870) 421-1028
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 404-8877

Mountain Home
MLS#117722 3 bedroom 2 bath brick home on 
nearly a level acre. 2 car attached garage. 
Detached shop building with electric. New 
vinyl plank floor in living room, hall and 
bath. Covered front porch and open patio 
for grilling and sunning.

3BR 2.0BA  $114,500

CANDY BARNES	 (870) 404-8877
CENTURY 21 LeMAC EAST	  (870) 492-7653

  Text or Call: (870) 405-9777

Mountain Home
MLS#118147 1 house, 3 cabins, located 1 
miles from Lake Norfork Marina. One cabin 
has month to month tenant. One unit freshly 
renovated. House and one cabin in process 
of renovation. Would make a great VRBO.

2BR 1.0BA  $139,500

KELLY HORNE-JOHNSON	 (870) 405-9777
CENTURY 21 LeMAC EAST	  (870) 492-7653

  Text or Call: (870) 656-7888

Mountain Home
MLS#117835 SPACIOUS, PRIVATE, 
PEACEFUL COUNTRY HOME - 4 BR (3 
BR + Den), 2 BA, 1600+ sf. Shaded 1.3+ ac 
lot minutes from town. Eat-in kitchen, cozy 
living room w/fireplace. Family/craft room. 
Covered deck. 4 Car gar., Shop. Parking for 
boat/RV. Recently updated

4BR 2.0BA  $139,900

JOHN SCHAUB	 (870) 656-7888
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 405-0793

Mountain Home
MLS#118230 OFF GRID property solar 
powered, rainwater collection, propane tank, 
wood stove. Finished cabin w/most items 
convey w/purchase. 30 beautiful wooded 
acres, 1 bed, 1 bath, open Liv. Kit, Dining 
area. Detached garage, Privacy but near 
town off paved rd.

1BR 1.0BA  $149,000

LINDA ZDORA	 (870) 405-0793
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 421-7978

Mountain Home
MLS#117999 Home shows better than photos. 
Wheelchair accessible 3BR/2BA split floor 
plan home. Updated kitchen & master bath, 
det. 2 car garage heated&cooled 40x20 barn 
for toys. Covered deck, lots of entertainment 
space & landscaped 2 AC M/L. Minutes to 
lake!

3BR 2.0BA  $154,900

DANNY PORTER	 (870) 421-7978
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 405-0500

Mountain Home
MLS#117851 NICE native stone & vinyl sided 3 
bed, 2 bath with 2 car garage home. Located 
close to Lake Norfork in the Mallard Point 
area. An oak kitchen, dining, & breakfast bar, 
covered screen patio with tile floor, fireplace 
in living room.

3BR 2.0BA  $158,500

KENT SMITH	 (870) 405-0500
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 656-7888

Mountain Home
MLS#117943 SPACIOUS HOME - BEAUTIFUL 
YARD - PEACEFUL NEIGHBORHOOD: 
Lovely one owner 3BR 2BA ranch w/
detached shop. Great room, custom kitchen, 
bkfst bar, tile floors. Many extras. Gorgeous 
yard w/gazebo. Near public ramp, marina, 
shopping, medical. MH Schools.

3BR 2.0BA  $159,900

JOHN SCHAUB	 (870) 656-7888
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 404-6356

Mountain Home
MLS#118016 Lovingly maintained, one owner 
home is all brick with 3 bedrooms, 2 bath & a 
2 car garage. Great floor plan for entertaining 
and easy access to enjoy the outdoors. 
Tucked back on a large shaded lot, it offers 
privacy with in-town conveniences.

3BR 2.0BA  $164,900

JEWEL PENDERGRASS	 (870) 404-6356
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 421-2984

Mountain Home
MLS#117632 Spacious brick home in desirable 
Indian Creek. Living room w/vaulted ceilings 
and cozy fireplace, generous sized family 
room, updated kitchen w/breakfast bar. 
Split bedroom plan, oversized 2 car garage, 
fenced back yard. Just minutes to shopping.

3BR 3.1BA  $168,500

PETE LANGAN	 (870) 421-2984
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 656-7888

Mountain Home
MLS#118209 LUXURY LIVING IN THE 
RESERVE AT BIG CREEK - Immaculate, 
move-in ready luxury condominium. 
2BR/2BA 1750 sf all brick, built 2006, many 
upgrades, amenities.  Open plan, great 
room, beautiful kitchen, dining room, den, 
master suite w/walk-in closet.

2BR 2.0BA  $169,000

JOHN SCHAUB	 (870) 656-7888
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 421-1545

Mountain Home
MLS#117470 Ozark Mountain Cabin! 3 
bedroom, 2 bath home on 17 wooded acres 
with a spring fed creek. Deer in the yard is 
an everyday occurrence. A little TLC needed 
here but its well worth the effort. There is 
a nature trail leading from the home down 
to creek.

3BR 2.0BA  $179,900

PAT ECKMAN	 (870) 421-1545
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 405-8111

Mountain Home
MLS#117802 Come One, Come All! Mtn 
Home’s newest condo development w/
city utilities. Easy access to shopping & 
post office. Upscale amenities w/low mo 
fees-yard care & snow removal of 5”+ on 
driveway. Pick cabinets, counter tops & 
interior finishes. Agent Owned

3BR 2.0BA  $188,000

JEFF DUNN	 (870) 405-8111
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 405-0793

Mountain Home
MLS#117787 Unique opportunity 2 bed 
remodeled home, 2 bath, 1800 sq. ft. large 
shop, 2 storage buildings, could live and 
work on this property!  On .97 ac. Hardie 
Bd. Sided, Master en’suite, additional rms. 
For guests or office. Side gravel driveway 
easy in/out

2BR 2.0BA  $189,900

LINDA ZDORA	 (870) 405-0793
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 421-7266

Mountain Home
MLS#118222 You’ll adore this 3BRM/2.5BA 
w/gas fireplace, nice size kitchen plenty 
of cabinets w/slide out drawers, sun room, 
newer roof,  accuclean air filteration sys, 
duel fuel HVAC, fenced yard, extra parking  
and sprinkler system. Near shopping and 
medical.

3BR 2.1BA  $194,000

LOREL KOPLIN	 (870) 421-7266
CENTURY 21 LeMAC EAST	  (870) 492-7653

  Text or Call: (870) 404-5250

Mountain Home
MLS#118152 Country home on 1 ac m/l. New 
roof in March 2019. $8000, 3 yr old house 
generator. Water softener is owned, propane 
gas stove in living room, open floor plan. 
Large master bedroom w/walk in closet 
& lg bathroom w/double sinks. Detached 
30x40 garage.

3BR 2.0BA  $198,900

PAT MACK	 (870) 404-5250
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356
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  Text or Call: (870) 656-7888

Mountain Home
MLS#118122 BACK TO NATURE - ENJOY 
COUNTRY LIFE - ARKANSAS MINI-FARM. 
4/5 BR, 2 BA, 2400 sf, 9 ac, energy efficient, 
split bedroom, open plan. Fenced & cross 
fenced, horses, goats, chickens, fruit trees, 
berries. Upscale kitchen, master suite, many 
amenities.

5BR 2.0BA  $204,900

JOHN SCHAUB	 (870) 656-7888
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 706-0257

Mountain Home
MLS#118099 Beautiful home in storybook 
setting yet only 7 minutes to shopping. You’ll 
love the vaulted ceilings in living room with 
the windows looking at the picturesque back 
yard and large deck. Awesome mudroom! 
There’s even a muscadine vineyard.

3BR 2.1BA  $217,900

JENNY CROWNOVER	 (870) 706-0257
CENTURY 21 LeMAC EAST	  (870) 492-7653

  Text or Call: (870) 405-0977

Mountain Home
MLS#116374 Busy Hwy 62 frontage- 200 ft. 
Prime Commercial location waiting for your 
business! Lots of potential with this 0.82 acre 
lot with both Hwy and side street entries. 
Paved circle driveway, 2,908 sq ft brick 
building could house 2 separate businesses.

3BR 2.0BA  $219,000

PENNY GREEN	 (870) 405-0977
CENTURY 21 LeMAC EAST	  (870) 492-7653

  Text or Call: (870) 656-7888

Mountain Home
MLS#117916 STUNNING VIEWS, OPEN 
PLAN, ALL BRICK 3 BR/3 BA 2000+ SF 
RANCH - $4,000 UPDATE ALLOWANCE. 
Built 1995 .75 ac (m/l) lot in Northpointe. 
Spacious kitchen, breakfast area, open living 
area, formal dining room, large master suite. 
New roof 2014, HVAC 2017

3BR 3.0BA  $225,900

JOHN SCHAUB	 (870) 656-7888
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 421-7978

Mountain Home
MLS#117422 Oh My what a warm & fuzzy 
feeling you get as you walk in the front door 
& wow so nice! Family rm & kit combo for 
friendly get togethers, classy look thru out 
beautiful home. Lg walk in, awesome Master 
BR & spend time on cov back deck in cozy 
hot tub.

3BR 2.1BA  $244,900

DANNY PORTER	 (870) 421-7978
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 321-7879

Mountain Home
MLS#118097 Country living at its best. Home 
contains 1652 sq ft, 3BR 2BA split floor plan 
sitting on 19.5 acres. Secluded yet near 
medical and shopping. Large deck to relax 
and watch wildlife. Multi-use finished out 
building with central heat and air.

3BR 2.0BA  $249,900

RON WALLACE	 (870) 321-7879
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 421-7978

Mountain Home
MLS#117672 BREATHTAKING VIEWS of Bull 
Shoals Lake! Spacious vaulted ceiling home 
w/3BRM/1.5BA. Features include lakeside 
BRM, wall of French door windows w/
walkout to lg private covered deck all having 
year-round lake views. Add’l boat slip avail. 
MLS118012

3BR 1.1BA  $259,900

DANNY PORTER	 (870) 421-7978
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 656-7888

Mountain Home
MLS#116786 CUSTOM ARCHITECT 
DESIGNED LUXURY ALL BRICK HOME - 
3 (or 4) BD, 3.5 BA, 3700+ sf, 2 C gar, 1+ ac 
private wooded lot. Spacious dream kitchen. 
Large rooms. Master suite w/3 closets. 
Family area w/wet bar. Many amenities & 
details, quality craftsmanship.

3BR 3.1BA  $289,900

JOHN SCHAUB	 (870) 656-7888
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 405-0793

Mountain Home
MLS#117528 Unique possibility for family 
retreat or VRBO or Airbnb!  Circa 1950 
“The Blackberry Hill Resort” Main lodge is 
home, Ozark cabin, 10 spot private RV park 
w/full hook up. Gardens, outdoor kit., tiki bar, 
fountains, multi level decks.

3BR 2.0BA  $289,900

LINDA ZDORA	 (870) 405-0793
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 405-0793

Mountain Home
MLS#115063 Parkwood Estates, 4 bed, 3 bath, 
over 4100 sq. ft, 3 car garage, 3 levels of 
living in an elegant setting.  Family media 
rm. to match your dreams if you want to 
entertain! Private yard w/peaceful waterfall. 
Stream & Gazebo.

4BR 3.0BA  $306,900

LINDA ZDORA	 (870) 405-0793
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 405-0793

Mountain Home
MLS#115068 Parkwood Estates, 3 bed, 3 bath, 
over 4100 sq. ft, 3 car garage, 3 levels of 
living in an elegant setting.  Family media 
rm. to match your dreams if you want to 
entertain! Private yard w/peaceful waterfall. 
Stream & Gazebo.

3BR 3.0BA  $306,900

LINDA ZDORA	 (870) 405-0793
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 321-7879

Mountain Home
MLS#117792 Cedar log home 3br 3ba 2554 
sqft View of White River 4.1 ac riverfront. 
Australian cypress wood floors, heated 
tile floor, whirlpool tub & walk-in shower in 
MBA Bonus room over garage used as 4th 
Bdrm. Deck space, covered and open, for 
views of river

3BR 3.0BA  $329,000

RON WALLACE	 (870) 321-7879
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 404-3614

Mountain Home
MLS#116561 Lodge styled 3BRM, 3BA home 
on 45.77 AC M/L, great room, custom 
kitchen with granite counters, family room, 
guest house, huge covered porch w/bar. 
Detached garage, small equipment shed & 
carport. End of gated road privacy. Only 5 
miles to town!

3BR 3.0BA  $370,000

JOHN HOWARD	 (870) 404-3614
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 405-0793

Mountain Home
MLS#117401 Stunning 5,500SF home, 3 
levels, 4 bedrooms, 3 car gar. on quiet cul-
de-sac. Foyer, formal DR, formal LR, Master 
is en’suite, cooks kitchen, custom cabs., att, 
H/C sunroom, UL 2BR/1BA. LL 1 BR/1BA., 
Media family, ser. kit., office & store room.

4BR 3.1BA  $449,900

LINDA ZDORA	 (870) 405-0793
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 404-2559

Mountain Home
MLS#117865 Dreaming of gorgeous sunsets 
overlooking Big Creek Golf Course? This 
beautiful home features a spacious kitchen 
w/butler’s pantry to better serve guests, 
open floor plan, an abundance of windows 
throughout. Large Master suite, and so 
much more!

4BR 3.1BA  $540,000

CINDI FLOYD	 (870) 404-2559
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (417) 543-3685

Noble
MLS#116064 Constructed with low maintenance 
& low utility costs in mind. Custom built, 1800 
SF, 2BR, 2BA ranch style one-level w/private 
setting. Covered deck w/high-end hot tub. 
Kitchen is a masterpiece. All halls & doorways 
are wheelchair accessible. Mostly level land 
w/2 ponds. 24x44 garage/shop .

2BR 2.0BA  $239,000

DON SMILEY	 (417) 543-3685
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY OZARKS	 (417) 273-4212

  Text or Call: (870) 405-0793

Norfork
MLS#118049 Located on a paved road only 
minutes from Lake Norfork and White River.  
Find this ready to move in 2006 32 x 80 
double wide home on 3.94 park like acres. 3 
bedrooms, 2 baths, spacious living area with 
gas fireplace, open to kitchen & dining room.

3BR 2.0BA  $119,500

LINDA ZDORA	 (870) 405-0793
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 405-0500

Norfork
MLS#117734 White River Frontage. All 
brick, 3BR/2BA 2 car garage w/screen 
patio overlooking the river. River views 
from kitchen, dining, living room & master 
bedroom. Stone and vinyl exterior. 125’ 
frontage on river. Designated launching 
area close.

3BR 2.0BA  $210,000

KENT SMITH	 (870) 405-0500
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 405-0977

Norfork
MLS#116659 WHITE RIVER- 120ft frontage, 
3BRM/2BA, Custom built home w/river 
views from every angle! Gorgeous quartz 
countertops, split bedroom plan, open living 
area, Italian 24” porcelain tile flooring, RV 
hookups & 42x8 deck overlooking White 
River.

3BR 2.0BA  $227,000

PENNY GREEN	 (870) 405-0977
CENTURY 21 LeMAC EAST	  (870) 492-7653

  Text or Call: (870) 421-7978

Norfork
MLS#114749 Dream home on White River! 
4BRM/3.5BA, open floor plan. Custom 
kitchen w/granite countertops, full finished 
basement, over 3500+sqft of heated space. 
Screened sleep-in porch, large deck, 
overlooking Steamboat Shoals w/150’ of 
White River frontage.

4BR 3.1BA  $399,900

DANNY PORTER	 (870) 421-7978
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 405-0793

Norfork
MLS#118201 Spectacular River Views of White 
and Norfork from this 5,000 sq. ft 4 bedroom 
custom home. 2 levels with full finished walk 
out basement.

4BR 4.1BA  $480,000

LINDA ZDORA	 (870) 405-0793
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 656-7888

Norfork
MLS#117081 100 EAGLES NEST: A SPECIAL 
HOME IN A SPECIAL PLACE. 4 BR/3.5 BA 
4,000+ sf luxury home on banks of North 
Fork River. Hickory floors, cypress walls, 
gourmet kitchen, en-suite master, loft, 
theater, guest house, bath house, pavilion, 
shop, 4 C gar, ramp

4BR 3.1BA  $900,000

JOHN SCHAUB	 (870) 656-7888
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 421-7266

Oakland
MLS#116936 Wow, what a way to enjoy life 
sitting on the back porch looking at lake.  
A fenced in yard on 5.39 acres. 3bdrm 
2ba. It’s that perfect little home you have 
been looking for. This property is located in 
Oakland, Marion County, AR.

3BR 2.0BA  $197,000

LOREL KOPLIN	 (870) 421-7266
CENTURY 21 LeMAC EAST	  (870) 492-7653

  Text or Call: (870) 405-8111

Oakland
MLS#117418 Home with a fantastic view of 
Bull Shoals Lake. 3 bedroom, 2 bath, large 
back porch to sit and enjoy the sunset as 
you look out over Bull Shoals. Large living 
area with open kitchen plan, nice work area 
accessible from outside.

3BR 2.0BA  $239,500

JEFF DUNN	 (870) 405-8111
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 656-7888

Oakland
MLS#117514 LAKE COUNTRY GEM - 4,000+ 
SF, 4 BR, 3.5 BA ALL BRICK, 5.98 Ac m/l. 
Great room, island kitchen, large master 
suite, family room w/fireplace. Sprawling 
lower level w/1300+ sf work area. Fenced 
yard. 25x30 OB w/water & elec. Near Bull 
Shoals Lake.

4BR 3.1BA  $289,000

JOHN SCHAUB	 (870) 656-7888
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356
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  Text or Call: (417) 543-3685

Pontiac
MLS#116041 3BR, 3BA ranch style brick 
& vinyl sided w/walkout bsmt & 25 ac of 
mostly wooded land. Minutes from Bull 
Shoals Lake. Well-built 2646 sq ft home 
with 2 fplcs, 2 living areas, and deck. 2 car 
garage attached. New shop w/plumbing & 
heating and storage shed.

3BR 3.0BA  $267,000

DON SMILEY	 (417) 543-3685
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY OZARKS	 (417) 273-4212

  Text or Call: (417) 543-3685

Protem
MLS#115811 Tranquil 2BR, 3BA split level, 
energy efficient, sits on 2.5 almost level ac 
and joins Take Line. Both spacious BRs have 
their own bath & deck, office could be 3rd 
BR. Country kit w/breakfast bar, dining area. 
30x40 shop w/RV parking spot. Private dock 
stall available.

2BR 3.0BA  $189,000

DON SMILEY	 (417) 543-3685
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY OZARKS	 (417) 273-4212

  Text or Call: (417) 543-3685

Rueter
MLS#116370 Hidden in the woods off Hwy 160 
E of Forsyth & Branson, home is finished 
on the out-side and being constructed new 
on the inside. Many building materials are 
on hand. Location proximate to Mark Twain 
National Forest, Bull Shoals Lake.

0BR 0.0BA  $149,500

DON SMILEY	 (417) 543-3685
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY OZARKS	 (417) 273-4212

  Text or Call: (870) 404-0038

Salem
MLS#117682 2001 built, 3 bedroom, 3 bath 
double wide on 6 Acres M/L, 825 SF shop 
with concrete floor and electric. 2 car carport, 
18x10 shed, 14ft deep pond with swim 
platform. Looks like a park! Seller will leave 
most furnishings if buyers requests.

3BR 3.0BA  $134,900

DON RATZEL	 (870) 404-0038
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	 (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 405-0500

Salem
MLS#116115 Offering 119 acre m/l cow factory. 
Barns, sheds, creek, springs, fenced & cross 
fenced, slight slope, private road to home 
w/ part of acreage fronting on county road. 
Home has 3 bedrooms, 1 bath, hardwood 
and vinyl floors. Fulton Co, Salem, AR.

3BR 1.0BA  $265,500

KENT SMITH	 (870) 405-0500
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (870) 404-8877

Salesville
MLS#117581 Two story cabin with poured 
concrete basement has it all! 1.5 bath, loft 
bedroom and bedroom/office up w/walk-in 
closet storage room. Maple hardwood floors. 
Velux skylights. Heavy framing & insulation. 
Decks.

2BR 1.1BA  $79,900

CANDY BARNES	 (870) 404-8877
CENTURY 21 LeMAC EAST	 (870) 492-7653

  Text or Call: (870) 405-0793

Salesville
MLS#117705 Newly remodeled double wide 3 
bed 2 baths in quiet neighborhood located 
1.5 miles from Lake Norfork. White River 
& Norfork River are approx.. 3 miles and 
6 miles to National Forest. Home has new 
subfloor, carpet & floor covering, new 
refrigerator etc

3BR 2.0BA  $85,000

LINDA ZDORA	 (870) 405-0793
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	  (870) 425-6356

  Text or Call: (417) 543-3685

Theodosia
MLS#118154 5 ac m/l parcel w/3 BR, 1.5 BA 
mobile that sets on a foundation. 1776 sf, 
vinyl sided w/metal roof. Spacious kitchen 
living rm combo w/big rec room. Covered 
decks, shed, storm cellar & VERY nice 
insulated garage outside.

3BR 3.1BA  $105,000

DON SMILEY	 (417) 543-3685
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY OZARKS	 (417) 273-4212

  Text or Call: (417) 543-3685

Theodosia
MLS#116086 3BR, 2BA one level within walking 
and/or short driving distance of Bull Shoals Lake 
& town’s amenities. Appears to be wood sided 
accented by masonry. In reality, it’s all brick, steel 
& similar metals. Attchd 2 car garage. Compact 
1300 sq ft interior of home sits on concrete crawl 
space with ch/a, city water & sewer.

3BR 2.0BA  $122,000

DON SMILEY	 (417) 543-3685
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY OZARKS	 (417) 273-4212

  Text or Call: (417) 543-3685

Theodosia
MLS#117876 Nestled in quiet Village of 
Theodosia. 2BR, 1BA, 1038 sf cabin 5 
mins from Bull Shoals Lake. Sits on 5 lots 
w/wooded surroundings. Open floor plan 
includes kitchen w/breakfast bar, dining & 
living areas w/vaulted ceiling and electric 
fplc. 2-car carport, 12’ x 16’ storage shed.

2BR 2.0BA  $123,500

DON SMILEY	 (417) 543-3685
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY OZARKS	 (417) 273-4212

  Text or Call: (417) 543-3685

Theodosia
MLS#118166 Close to Little Cedar Creek Cove 
on Bull Shoals Lake with a stall in a nearby 
boat dock, 2BD, 1BA with private well and 
septic system. 28’ x 28’ on a level lot, fronts 
a county road. Includes shed, shop building, 
and almost new big carport.

2BR 1.0BA  $125,000

DON SMILEY	 (417) 543-3685
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY OZARKS	 (417) 273-4212

  Text or Call: (417) 543-3685

Theodosia
MLS#117048 Ride your golf cart to the 9-hole 
course, then to your nearby boat dock on 
Bull Shoals Lake — Stall in dock available 
to home buyer. One level, 1900+ sq ft ranch 
style overlooks lake w/great patio-deck 
& attached 2-car garage. Wood-burning 
fireplace, ch/a, appliances stay.

3BR 2.0BA  $199,000

DON SMILEY	 (417) 543-3685
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY OZARKS	 (417) 273-4212

  Text or Call: (417) 543-3685

Theodosia
MLS#116058 Lovely updated ranch on 2 ac 
with seasonal lake view located on Bull 
Shoals Lake. 2 large BRs, possible 3rd BR/
office & 2BA. Large LR, eat-in kit w/island, 
newer apls and flooring. Full finished walkout 
bsmt, family rm, fplc, partial kitchen. 38x28 
detached 2 car garage

2BR 2.0BA  $199,950

DON SMILEY	 (417) 543-3685
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY OZARKS	 (417) 273-4212

  Text or Call: (417) 543-3685

Thornfield
MLS#117605 3BR, 2BA, 2 level, 2990 sf (960 
unfinished), on 80 ac m/l on Hwy D north of 
Theodosia. Large deck to watch deer and 
turkey or hunt this land and the 6000+ acres 
m/l of Mark Twain National Forest which 
borders it. Another 2BR, 1BA house has its 
own well and septic.

3BR 2.0BA  $295,000

DON SMILEY	 (417) 543-3685
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY OZARKS	 (417) 273-4212

  Text or Call: (417) 543-3685

Thornfield
MLS#116543 This ranch joins the Mark Twain 
Nat. Forest near Thornfield, MO. 3/4 of 
the land is fenced pastures and unfenced 
hayfields, and the rest is wooded. There is 
a live spring here, a creek, and 14 ponds. 
High quality, custom built, 3BR, 2.5BA home 
w/unique multi-level floorplan.

3BR 2.1BA  $1,200,000

DON SMILEY	 (417) 543-3685
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY OZARKS	 (417) 273-4212

  Text or Call: (870) 421-7266

Udall
MLS#116797 WELCOME VACATIONERS 
ready to buy your vacation home and 
only 3 minutes from a public launch on 
Norfork Lake. This home backs up to the 
Conservation Area and it’s in a nice quiet 
area. You even have room to have more 
guests with an RV hook-up on prop.

1BR 1.0BA  $45,800

LOREL KOPLIN	 (870) 421-7266
CENTURY 21 LeMAC EAST	 (870) 492-7653

  Text or Call: (870) 421-7266

Udall
MLS#114483 This mfg home has 4 bedrooms 
2 baths, and only 0.2 of a mile to the launch 
on Lake Norfork. This property offers another 
septic for another mfg home plus still has 
room for an RV. This home is located in the 
perfect spot.

4BR 2.0BA  $49,500

LOREL KOPLIN	 (870) 421-7266
CENTURY 21 LeMAC EAST	  (870) 492-7653

  Text or Call: (870) 656-7888

Yellville
MLS#118059 PRIVATE COUNTRY SETTING 
- GORGEOUS LAKE VIEW - LUXURY
LIVING 3 BR 2.5 BA 3000+ sf, 4.6 ac,
gourmet kitchen, master suite, family/game/
rec. area, hobby/office space, 30x40 shop, 
18x21 storage, boat/RV parking, in ground 
POOL, BOAT SLIP, near Airport.

3BR 2.1BA  $470,500

JOHN SCHAUB	 (870) 656-7888
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY	 (870) 425-6356

Salem
Theodosia

Thornfield
Yellville

Land
River
Lake 

Residential 
Commercial

www.Century21LeMac.com
3 locations to serve you better

40 Plaza Way, Ste 180 
Mountain Home, AR 72653

TOLL FREE: 800-238-1341
LOCAL: 870-492-7653

1024 Hwy 62B East 
Mountain Home, AR 72653

TOLL FREE: 866-377-7220 
LOCAL: 870-425-6356

5957 US Highway 160 
Theodosia, MO 65761

TOLL FREE: 800-270-4212 
LOCAL: 417-273-4212
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  Text or Call: (870) 421-7266

Bakersfield
MLS#116081 This is a nice small country 
turn key restaurant, absolutely loved by the 
locals.   This restaurant sits on 0.83 acres 
m/l. Great place to start a business. No 
competing restaurants close. This property 
is located in Bakersfield, Ozark County, MO.

$114,500

LOREL KOPLIN	 (870) 421-7266
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
a perfect fit for us.

Jeff and Nina will be at our East office location and can also be reached 
anytime on their cell at 870-321-9454.

Jenny Crownover has been in the Real Estate Industry for over 20 years 
with roots running deep in the Baxter County Area.  Jenny has worked with 
several builders and Construction Firms in the Memphis and Little Rock Area 
as the Agent on Site specializing in Design. She is well versed in Commercial 
Real Estate and works with Investors, Flippers, and Banking Industry 
Properties. Jenny is an Executive Broker, Accredited Buyers Agent, Certified 
Residential Specialist, Certified Relocation 
Specialist, Certified Home Staging Expert, 
and a Life Member of the Multi-Million 
Dollar Club with the Memphis Area Realtor 
Association. Returning to her hometown 
and bringing her marketing experience 
with her has proven beneficial to her 
clients.  We see big things for this Gassville 
Native! 

Jenny can be found at our East office 
location and can also be reached anytime 
on her cell at 870-706-0257

Welcome to the family, Jeff and Nina!

Welcome to the family, Jenny!



Danny Porter
Cell: (870) 421-7978

dannyporter.com
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Each Office Independently Owned & Operated

“Committed to Quality Service”

Lock, Stock & Barrel. Everything stays, and the current owner will be available as a consultant for 
a determined time frame. Same location and in business for over 47 years. Don’t let this business 

opportunity get away! $1,490,000 #115639

Hidden in Woods! Just far enough off highway for solitude, custom built one owner, 3BR/3.5BA. 
Open floor plan, over 4200SF. Lots of bells & whistles, 2 car garage heated & cooled, craft room, 

generator hookup, large decks overlooking Ozark Forest. $349,900 #117997

Well Maintained office building 2603SF, equipped with kitchen, 2 half baths, 6 office spaces, lots of 
storage, large reception area. Some furnishings can stay. Roof replaced in 2017. HVAC Serviced. 

$325,000 #117685

BREATHTAKING VIEWS of Bull Shoals Lake! Spacious vaulted ceiling home w/3BRM/1.5BA. 
Features include lakeside BRM, wall of French door windows w/walkout to lg private covered deck 

all having year-round lake views. Add’l boat slip avail. MLS #118012 $259,900 #117672
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Spectacular one-owner all brick 3bd/2.5ba 
John Anderson home. Custom built in 1994. 

Lots of updates, all brick, open-floor plan, split 
bedrooms , large master suite, large wooded 

lot with forest view, floor to ceiling windows with 
forest view! $299,900 #115830

Secluded near center of 42.5 ac m/l, All brick 
4432 sq ft. 4BR/3BA built 2007 w/full basement, 

storm shelter, 30x50 heated & cooled work-
shop. Level acreage, fenced & cross fenced w/ 

partial pasture, creek frontage, 2 ponds, old 
barn. Private setting. $499,000 #110784

Dream home on White River! 4BRM/3.5BA, 
open floor plan. Custom kitchen w/granite coun-
tertops, full finished basement, over 3500+sqft 

of heated space. Screened sleep-in porch, large 
deck, overlooking Steamboat Shoals w/150’ of 

White River frontage. $399,900 #114749

Nothing any better for your livestock to pamper 
them, w/ barn, 1800 sq ft implement building, 

storage, fenced & crossed fenced lush pasture, 
on fertile ground, pond, and a move-in condition 
3 bed/2ba home w/ detached 720 sq ft shop on 

5.2 acres. $249,900 #116121

All Brick, split flr plan, open living area, 3 
bd/2ba, shows like new. High-end kitchen w/ 
granite & stainless appl, lrg master bedrm 
w/ walk-in closet, wonderful covered back 
patio. Metal fenced-in backyard. Corner lot. 
Overlooking golf course. $259,900 #115791

Home shows better than photos. Wheelchair 
accessible 3BR/2BA split floor plan home. 

Updated kitchen & master bath, det. 2 car garage 
Heated & cooled 40x20 barn for toys. Covered 

deck, lots of entertainment space & landscaped 
2 AC M/L. Minutes to lake! $154,900 #117999

Minutes to lake and minutes to shopping & 
restaurants. All brick 4 bd 2ba, with screened 
porch, 2-car attached garage, 2-car detached 

garage with efficiency apartment. RV port. 
On 1.2 acres m/l, and move-in ready. Lots of 

extra’s. $229,900 #116341

Successful, well located mini-storage
acility on 1.03 Acres M/L with 82 units. 

Recently added additional storage units. 
Tremendous income potential.

 $249,900 #117411

Charming rustic lake cabin, built in 2000, 
2 bed, 2 bath, vaulted ceiling, upstairs loft 

bedroom with separate bath. All knotty pine 
interior with gas log fireplace, includes 3 bed/2 

ba mobile with large deck, overlooks main 
channel and Big E Bluff. $199,900 #115949

Hard to find open split floor plan, lrg master, 
walk-in closet suite w/ remodeled master bath. 

Awesome kitchen w/ granite and stainless steel.
Appliances, vaulted ceiling in living room. 

Extensive remodeling throughout, separate 
family room. $214,900 #116043

One owner! All brick, just off quiet cul-de-sac. 
3 bedroom, 2 bath, well kept, split floor plan, 

large master suite. Newer roof, 2 car garage, all 
appliances stay, vaulted ceilings, and generator. 

Too Much to list, a MUST SEE! 
$169,900 #117703

Custom built, one owner, rustic cypress home. 
Hand built barn wood kitchen cabinets. Open 

living area, 110ft of White River Frontage, over-
looking steamboat shoals with easy access to 

river and nearby private boat launch. 
$224,900 #114743

SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

PENDING

PENDING
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Prime highway location, former dentist 
office. Could be used for lots of other 

endeavors. Original owner, brick exterior, 
attractive curb appeal. Move-in condition! 

$149,900 #117415

Oh My what a warm & fuzzy feeling you get 
as you walk in the front door & wow so nice! 

Family rm & kit combo for friendly get togethers, 
classy look thru out beautiful home. Lg walk in, 
awesome Master BR & spend time on cov back 

deck in cozy hot tub. $244,900 #117422

Prime 100’ White River Frontage, rustic cabin 
slip into 4 separate rental units under one roof, 
2123SF of heated space, level 1.10 Acres M/L, 
private with wood privacy fencing on one side 

and woods on the other, in a popular area. 
Close to Gaston’s. $250,000 #117679

Wow! Clean & neat, open floor plan, sky lights, 
newer arch shingles, newer heat pump, all 

appliances & outbuilding. 
Overlooking Bull Shoals Lake, 

minutes to town & move in condition! 
$74,900 #117688

Full or part time, 3 bedroom 2 bath,
contemporary lake home less than a 

mile to boat launch. Level tree shaded lot 
with privacy fence & large detached 

garage for all your lake toys. 
$125,000 #117239

Wow! Super lot, all city utilities.
 Quiet newer neighborhood, close to shop-
ping, schools, & hospital. Ready to build on! 
This property is located in Mountain Home. 

$14,900 #117433

Prime location on Big Creek Golf Course 
surrounded by high end newer houses. 
Over 123’ frontage perfect for that spe-
cial residence. All underground utilities. 

$39,900 #115183

Weekender or full-time residence! 3BRM, 2BA 
doublewide on 3 lots, split floor plan, all appli-
ances included, central propane gas, heat & 
central A/C, detached carport, and storage 
building. Minutes to lake access, marina, 

Walmart and much more! $69,900 #117201

Upscale Neighborhood on paved county 
road surrounded by upscale homes. 

Over 12 Acres m/l w/hillside views, nice 
hardwood, pond & well. Septic layout & 
rural water available. $69,900 #116320

Don’t let this one get away! Unique opportunity 
- drive-up access boat slip on Bull Shoals Lake 
- Noe Creek. Well lit dock w/electrical outlets 
throughout. Also enjoy using included swim 
deck area. See MLS#117672 for water front 

home w/boat slip. $15,000 #118012

Superb building site with a distant view of Bull 
Shoals dam and lake. Electricity and water 

are at the lot. Which is on a short county road, 
close to cul-de-sac, nice mature hardwood 

on the lot. Level towards front and slopes off 
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
Also bedroom #2 this level is used as office. Lower Level is finished walk out, Rec. room. w/built in bar, outdoor shower,  Bedroom #3, full bath, 
& storage space. Detached 2 car gar. Has workshop space, concrete floor and power. Plus a 2 stall stable & tack rm.  pasture is fenced & cross. 

Let our Ozark country roads take to your new home. Call 870-405-0793 for showing appt.

#117787  LIVE AND WORK NEAR LAKE NORFORK! $189,900.00
Unique opportunity to live and work from home in beautiful Mountain Home Arkansas! Remodeled 2 bed, 2 bath 1800 sq. ft. home, 

Home with a formal dining room, sitting room, spacious living room, eat in kitchen with breakfast bar, appliances stay. Huge Master that
is totally en’suite, private bath & closet, sitting room space. Bedroom #2 and full bath in the hallway. Shop is partitioned for current

owner use walls could be opened with work. Side gravel drive easy in/out for vehicles. Hardie board siding on house and shop.
2 more storage buildings in back.  Need equipment storage on site, may fit the bill Call 870-405-0793 for showing appt.
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#118192  $435,000.00    WHEN ITS ALL ABOUT “THE VIEW” THIS ONE HAS IT ALL! 
Ready for a Big Sky, Eagles & Lake Norfork views that cannot be matched? Custom brick home on 

an high Ozark hillside finds this 4-bedroom, 3 bath, 3 car garage on 2.86 Ac. m/l with end of the road 
privacy.  Foyer to Open floor plan and living room with 2 story windows & vaulted ceiling offering 

breathtaking views. Gleaming hardwoods & gas fireplace can warm a chilly night. Kitchen features 
sleek black appliances,  lots of counter space, walk in pantry & breakfast bar. Dining room is graced 
with windows on 3 sides for nature views. Master bedroom on main is en’suite, doors to the elevated 

rear deck, 2 sinks, soaker tub & walk in shower. Utility room, full bath & Bedroom #2 also on this level. 
Lower Level is a full walk out with finished Family room, poured concrete foundation, safe room, 

office/store rm. Bedroom #3 is a second Master suite & bedroom #4 . All this plus large storeroom, 
established subdivision and astounding Lake Norfork Views!  Call 870-405-0793 for showing appt.

# 118191    $152,000.00  LAKE FRONT LIVING YOU WERE LOOKING FOR! 
155’ of LAKE FRONTAGE for full time or vacation living, 4 bed, 2 bath 2 car garage w/workshop. Available 
now on peaceful Lake Pioneer in Horseshoe Bend, AR.  Attractive split-level home has 1,950 sq. ft. Main 
level has full bedroom & a guest suite with a private bath. Up 4 steps to find a delightful open floor plan, 

spacious kitchen with breakfast room. Living room has gas logfireplace to warm a chilly night. Office/
TV rm off living room with large picture window and year-round lake views. Juliette balcony, elevated 
attached screen room. Lower level has a true  Master Suite with a gas log fireplace in the bedroom, 

adjoining is Flex space that could be your workout/TV rm., a formal dressing rm. Full bath, washer/dryer 
in suite. Bedroom #4 also On this is full walk out to a fenced yard. Comfortable approach to lake side to 

enjoy swimming, canoe or kayak, (no gas motorboats), fishing row boats are approved. All this plus 
your own private pier to enjoy natures wonders.  Call 870-405-0793 for showing appt.
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MLS 116413   $580,000.00 
ATTENTION INVESTORS! 100% 

occupancy that can cash flow your 
investment. Building only for sale. 

Tenants have leases will stay long term. 
Located on College Street in the heart of 
Mountain Home, AR. Has 200’ of street 

frontage. 2 suites each are approx. 2800 
sq ft, tenants pay all utilities. Off street 
parking for 25+ vehicles, covered entrance and handicap 

accessible. Showing appt’s thru list agents. 24 hour notice 
and only after hours so as not to disturb businesses. Drive 

by OK, do not disturb. Incredible cash flow investment 
opportunity. 870-405-0793 for showings. 

# 114897  HUNT CLUB/PRIVATE RESIDENCE 895,000.00
Private 297 acre Ozark retreat w/seasonal Lake View-could be year 

around. Cedar log home w/ modern luxury. Main/Lower master suites 
w/ 3rd bedroom & full bath on main w/custom tile showers. Great 
room w/native stone FP, Oak/Tile Floors. Walkout basement with 

Family Rm, wood stove, utility office/storage. Covered/open decks,  
enclosed porch, detached shop. Abuts Govt strip at Lk Norfork. Gated, 
private road, wooded/open ground, ponds, creek, year-around spring, 

abundant wildlife, 3 bay Gun range.  Private showing 870-405-0793

Celebrating our 12th year

This week in Real Estate with Bob Zdora 
Bringing you the local Real Estate Stats

Now simulcast on all 3 stations!
Listen at 7:16 am each Friday.

Mountain Talk Radio 
97.1 FM, 94.3 FM, 92.7 FM
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MLS #117382  $83,900.00 Great location close to the 
famous White River & just minutes to school and 

shopping. Located on paved Harding Blvd. in Historic 
Cotter, Arkansas w/world class trout fishing. This well 
maintained 3BR/2BA 1994 mfg. home is on permanent 

foundation. Family rm. has gas log FP, kitchen with 
newer stainless appliances, washer/dryer stay. 

Also, a formal dining rm. & Liv. Rm. Master suite large 
closet, garden tub & shower w/2 sinks. Old fashioned 

covered porch enjoy the views. Spacious home 
only $55.00 a sq. ft!  Call TJ 870-321-5336

#117832   BLUFF LOT OVERLOOKING 
THE WHITE RIVER!   $99,500.00

Tired of looking at the neighbors? 
Historic Cotter White River Bluff lot of-
fers unobstructed views like no other. 
Sellers have cleared dead trees, old home & 2 outbuildings. 

Found hidden staircase & mason stone wall w/patio from 
days gone by. Views from the bluff are the big

sky, hills, pastures & of course the Majestic White River. The 
lot is prepped & ready for your building, city water, sewer & 
electric at the paved road. New survey completed in 2018. 

Sellers are licensed AR RE Brokers.
870-405-0793 for information

#117705  $85,000.00
Newly remodeled double wide 3 
bed 2 baths in quiet neighborhood 
located 1.5 miles from Lake 
Norfork. The White River & Norfork 
River are approx. 3 miles and 6 miles to National Forest. 
Home has new sub floor, carpet & floor covering, 
new refrigerator and gas cook stove, newly painted 
& move-in ready! Has wrap around deck on 2 sides, 
wooded level lot with never 10 x 16 storage building & 
carport. This property is located in Salesville, Baxter 
County, AR. 870-373-1163

Twin Lakes Radio
This Week in Real Estate with Bob Zdora

Listen in each Monday
 93.5 KOMT  at 7:19 am
105.5 KPFM at 7:09 am
107.5 KKTZ at 7:20 am

Twin Lakes Radio
This Week in Real Estate with Bob Zdora

Listen in each Monday
 93.5 KOMT  at 7:19 am
105.5 KPFM at 7:09 am
107.5 KKTZ at 7:20 am
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Bob Zdora and Sam McMaster of the Z-Team Realtors, 
having both served in the US Armed Forces, recently 
completed a specialized course of study earning the 
National  Association of REALTORS (NAR) Military 
Relocation Professional (MRP) designation. They are 
among the few Real Estate Professionals in the State of 
Arkansas to earn the MRP. They welcome active and 
former military service members, including National 
Guard, to contact them for assistance with possible 
relocation to the Ozarks.   These REALTORS can assist in 
locating and securing housing and VA loan information.

Watch every Monday Morning 7:00 to 7:30 am
     Live Stream on Facebook  XL7 TV

Hometown Television  XL7TV Mtn. Home.

“Down on the Corner” with Dale Hoffman
“This week in Real Estate” with Bob Zdora 

   also available on cable & antenna TV 
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    Office: 870-425-6356
Toll Free: 866-377-7220

KENT SMITH abr, crs, gri

870-405-0500
kentsmith@centurytel.net

TO ALWAYS...
	 ...Live by the “Get by Giving” philosophy
	 ...Make my client’s #1 goal, my #1 goal
	 ...Live up to my standards, despite temptations to lower them
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

mastersuite, 3 seasons room w/stunning view, full w/o basement, 
1000+sf workshop. Terraced garden, Minutes to Lakeview marina 

& ramp. $324,900 #117301

NATURAL BEAUTY & ARTISTIC DESIGN, LUXURY HOME - 
6000+ sf, Open Concept, 4BR 5.5 BA, Office, Family rm, Theater, 

46’ x 30’ Great room, Chef’s Island Kitchen w/surrounding Bar, & Pantry. 
Low maint. 30 ac m/l X-fenced for horses, pond, near lake/marina. 

$879,000 #118002

STUNNING VIEWS, OPEN PLAN, ALL BRICK 3 BR/3 BA 2000+ SF 
RANCH - $4,000 UPDATE ALLOWANCE. Built 1995 .75 ac (m/l) lot in 
Northpointe. Spacious kitchen, breakfast area, open living area, formal 

dining room, large master suite. New roof 2014, HVAC 2017. 
$225,900 #117916
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PRIVATE COUNTRY SETTING - GORGEOUS LAKE VIEW - LUXURY 
LIVING 3 BR 2.5 BA 3000+ sf, 4.6 ac, gourmet kitchen, master suite,

family/game/rec. area, hobby/office space, 30x40 shop, 18x21 storage, 
boat/RV parking, in ground POOL, BOAT SLIP, near Airport. 

$470,500 #118059

SPACIOUS HOME - BEAUTIFUL YARD - PEACEFUL 
NEIGHBORHOOD: Lovely one owner 3BR 2BA ranch w/detached shop. 
Great room, custom kitchen, bkfst bar, tile floors. Many extras. Gorgeous 

yard w/gazebo. Near public ramp, marina, shopping, medical. MH 
Schools. $159,900 #117943

BACK TO NATURE - ENJOY COUNTRY LIFE - ARKANSAS 
MINI-FARM. 4/5 BR, 2 BA, 2400 sf, 9 ac, energy efficient, split bedroom, 
open plan. Fenced & cross fenced, horses, goats, chickens, fruit trees, 

berries. Upscale kitchen, master suite, many amenities. 
$204,900 #118123

IT FEELS LIKE HOME - CUTE, SPLIT BEDROOM RANCH, PRIVACY 
FENCED - 3 BR 2 BA, 1290+ sf open plan, updated 2012 & 2019. HVAC 
new 2018. Convenient eat-in kitchen w/bar, Living area w/vaulted ceiling. 

Generous master suite w/walk-in closet, full bath. 
$127,000 #118184



Roger Steele
Executive Broker

Cell: (870) 421-0063
roger@century21lemac.com

Licensed in Arkansas and Missouri
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(870) 492-7653
Toll Free: 800-238-1341

40 Plaza Way, Suite 180
Mountain Home, Arkansas 72653

Each Office Independently Owned & Operated

MAJESTIC RETREAT - Gorgeous Victorian influence 3bd/3ba, 
4996 sq ft custom home on private 47.76 wooded ac. Featuring: 
indoor heated pool, 1,000 sq ft Game Room has electronically 

retractable queen sz bed could be used as 4th bedroom. Path to 
river. $499,900 #115091

TREMENDOUS LAKE VIEW located on 2.14 acres m/l 
in upscale neighborhood. Build your dream home 

on this acreage in Baxter County. 
Lot is already perked for a 3 bedroom home. 

$55,000 #111192

THESE PRIVATE 140 AC M/L of Bull Shoals Lake property 
are private in Pontiac, MO. Choices of building sites.

Property needs well/septic. Wildlife & great fishing await. 
$150,000 #112638

120 FT RIVER FRONTAGE LOT on the 
White River with beautiful views and in a 
very nice neighborhood. Just upstream 

from the Norfork access only 15 minutes 
out of Mountain Home. Lot is level and 
ready for your dream home. Premier 

location on the river. $144,000 #110745

OLDER FARMSTEAD offering 160 acres m/l, 
mostly wooded, some open fields that have grown up. 

Needs some clean up. 
Located in Pontiac, Ozark Co, MO. 

$240,000 #114842

GREAT LOCATION to Build Your Home
End of the street on cul-de-sac. 

Five minutes from launching your boat in Lake Norfork. 
Lot adjoins Govt Strip with a lake view. 

$48,500 #113913

GREAT HOME in nice neighborhood. 
New heat and air in January 2017. 

This property is located in 
Mountain Home, Baxter County, AR. 

$79,500 #117711

THE LAKE VIEW you have been looking for. 
Close to Mtn Home. Borders Govt strip. 

Located in Kingswood Estates. 
Prop priced $9,000 less than county appraised value. 

$59,900 #114132

16.14 ACRES M/L of prime 
pasture. 1 mi to Mtn. Home, 

nice pond. Has additional 15 acre 
tract adjoining this property 

for sale also. 
$125,000 #116156



Jeff 
Dunn
(870) 405-8111

Daryl
Young

(870) 404-8747

Tri Rivers Group
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